Course timetable - BIPH 6104, Radiation Physics & Dosimetry (Wks S2W8-S2W12)

Semester 2 TT2023 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mon

Postgraduate, Wks S2W8-S2W12

Courses: BIPH 6104; BIPH 6105; BIPH
6106; BIPH 6107; BIPH 6109; BIPH
6110

Room: FST 412

Please check with Course
Coordinator for detailed schedule

Tue

Postgraduate, Wks S2W8-S2W12

Courses: BIPH 6104; BIPH 6105; BIPH
6106; BIPH 6107; BIPH 6109; BIPH
6110

Room: FST 412

Please check with Course
Coordinator for detailed schedule

Wed

Postgraduate, Wks S2W8-S2W12

Courses: BIPH 6104; BIPH 6105; BIPH
6106; BIPH 6107; BIPH 6109; BIPH
6110

Room: FST 412

Please check with Course
Coordinator for detailed schedule

Thu

Postgraduate, Wks S2W8-S2W12

Courses: BIPH 6104; BIPH 6105; BIPH
6106; BIPH 6107; BIPH 6109; BIPH
6110

Room: FST 412

Please check with Course
Coordinator for detailed schedule

Friday

Postgraduate, Wks S2W8-S2W12

Courses: BIPH 6104; BIPH 6105; BIPH
6106; BIPH 6107; BIPH 6109; BIPH
6110

Room: FST 412

Please check with Course
Coordinator for detailed schedule

Page 1, published 15-Mar-24 11:14:08 AM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Course timetable - BIPH 6104, Radiation Physics & Dosimetry (Wks S2W8-S2W12)

Semester 2 TT2023 2024

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Postgraduate, Wks S2W8-S2W12
Courses: BIPH 6104; BIPH 6105; BIPH 6106; BIPH

-

(U 6107; BIPH 6109; BIPH 6110

U) Room: Remote Teaching
Please check with Course Coordinator for
detailed schedule

c

-
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