## Semester\_2\_TT2023\_2024



## Course timetable - BIPH 6104, Radiation Physics & Dosimetry (Wks S2W8-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon										Courses: BIF 6106; BIPH 6110 Room: FST	e, Wks S2W8 PH 6104; BIPH 6107; BIPH 6 412 eck with Cou			
Tue										Courses: BIF 6106; BIPH 6110 Room: FST	e, Wks S2W8 PH 6104; BIPH 6107; BIPH 6 412 eck with Cou or for detaile			
Wed										Courses: BIF 6106; BIPH 6110 Room: FST	PH 6104; BIPH 6107; BIPH 6: 412 eck with Cou			
Thu										Courses: BIF 6106; BIPH 6110 Room: FST	e, Wks S2W8 PH 6104; BIPH 6107; BIPH 6: 412 eck with Cou or for detaile	1 6105; BIPH 109; BIPH <i>Ir</i> se		
Friday										Courses: BIF 6106; BIPH ( 6110 Room: FST	6107; BIPH 6 <sup>-</sup>	Н 6105; ВІРН 109; ВІРН urse		

## Semester\_2\_TT2023\_2024



## Course timetable - BIPH 6104, Radiation Physics & Dosimetry (Wks S2W8-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat	© 6107; BIPH 6109; BIPH 6110													
Sun														